

With the ever-rising cost of housing and the burdensome challenge of caring for children while working low-paying jobs, Family Promise of Lower Bucks helps to create a positive and sustainable change in the lives of families by providing counseling and training to help them obtain and retain housed status.

Your financial support will help us to continue to make a difference in the lives of unhoused children and their families, and to ultimately eradicate homelessness in Bucks County!

Membership Model - Local

DEVELOPED FOR SMALL, LOCAL COMPANIES



- Branding Social Media
- Certificate
- Plaque
- Branding Letterhead

\$500



- Branding Social Media
- Certificate
- Sponsorship Day
- Plaque
- Branding Letterhead

\$1,000



- Certificate
- Sponsorship Day
- Plaque
- Branding Letterhead

\$2,500









www.fplb.org







info@fplb.org



With the ever-rising cost of housing and the burdensome challenge of caring for children while working low-paying jobs, Family Promise of Lower Bucks helps to create a positive and sustainable change in the lives of families by providing counseling and training to help them obtain and retain housed status.

Your financial support will help us to continue to make a difference in the lives of unhoused children and their families, and to ultimately eradicate homelessness in Bucks County!

Membership Model - Large

DEVELOPED FOR LARGER AND MULTI-LOCATION COMPANIES



- ⊘ Branding Social Media & Website
- ❷ Board Member Luncheon
- OCCUPATION OF COMMUNITY Day Booth
- Branding Letterhead
- Branding Dedicated Webpage

\$5,000



- O Branding Social Media & Website
- Board Member Luncheon
- Ochmunity Day Booth
- OBranding Letterhead
- Branding Dedicated Webpage

\$10,000



- Branding Social Media &
 Website
- Board Member Luncheon
- O Community Day Booth
- Branding Letterhead
- Branding Dedicated Webpage

\$25,000









www.fplb.org







info@fplb.org